STREET ADDRESS

3 Crystal St Unit 5

50 Maple St

727 Main St

15 Brookledge Rd Unit 1
2 Fairfield Ave

275 Lebanon St
262-272 Franklin St
97 Bellevue Ave
71-73 Marvin Rd

60 Sylvan St Unit 60

3 Grove PI

20 Essex St

180 Green St Unit 213
53 Porter St Unit 2
1017 Main St

BUYER

Manoj and Sunita Sapkota
Yukai Zhang and Lin Feng

727 Main LLC

Kathleen M. Mathews

Ingemi Realty LLC

Ingemi Realty LLC

Cheryl Yennaco

Nicholas Lento and Sindy Cole
Mekonnen Alemu

Sandipan Sarma and Archana Upadhyay
Glen Mistretta and Frank Ellis
Marina Makayla LLC

Adi and Mirala Fejzic

Michael J. and Jennifer Burke
Anuj Gupta

SELLER

Dzu T. Pham

John M. Flynn

LCP Biomedical LLC

Patrick J. and Edward J. Mathews

Jennifer M. Gray

Jennifer M. Gray

Douglas Yennaco

D&L RT and Darla M. Massad

Jacquelyn I. Wilkins

Araceli Campos-Villagrana and Irais B. Hierrezuelo
Karen T. Welch

18-20 Essex Street LLC

Atlantic Coast RT and Edward A. Nahabedian
Darryl E. Brian

Jem Property Group LLC

PRICE
$520,000
$525,000
$695,000
$284,500
$600,000
$600,000
$901,480
$1,200,000
$550,000
$593,000
$365,000
$840,000
$312,000
$625,000
$715,000

TYPE
Condominium
2-Fam Res
Medical Offc
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Mxu Com+Res
1-Fam Res
3-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Retail Store
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res

DATE OF SALE
01/22/2018
01/23/2018
01/24/2018
01/24/2018
01/26/2018
01/26/2018
01/26/2018
01/29/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
02/02/2018



